CD9002
USB microcontroller with 8051 core
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-9
CD9002 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD9002- 1 -
Features
 Integrated, Industry Standard Enhanced

CD9002 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD9002- 25 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD9002A-56ISG -40℃~105℃ SSOP-56 Tube, 390
CD9002A-56SCG -0℃~70℃ SSOP-56 Tube, 390
CD9002A-56IBG -40℃~105℃ BGA-56 Tray, 1000
CD9002A-56BCG -0℃~70℃ BGA-56 Tray, 1000
CD9002A-56ILG -40℃~105℃ QFN-56 Tray, 520
CD9002A-56LCG -0℃~70℃ QFN-56 Tray, 2600
CD9002A-100TIG -40℃~105℃ TQFP-100 Tray, 520
CD9002A-100TCG -0℃~70℃ TQFP-100 Tray, 2600
CD9002 Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD9002- 26 -